MÀTIX
CATALOGUE2015
■ Modern design, suitable for all
types of settings
■ 24 cover plate colours available,
split into 5 families
■ White or ivory finish devices
■ Traditional electromechanical

(1) 110 type    (2) TOOLLESS type
ADAPTER FOR RJ45
AM5980/1 adapter MÀTIX 2 modules for 1 RJ45 type keystone
AM5980/2 adapter MÀTIX 2 modules for 2 RJ45 type keystone
AM5981/1 adapter MÀTIX 2 modules for 1 RJ45 type Systimax/
Infra+/Panduit
AM5981/2 adapter MÀTIX 2 modules for 2 RJ45 type Systimax/
Infra+/Panduit
White colour deviceNOTE: Neutral itemIvory colour device
12
AUDIO VIDEO CONNECTORS
AM4280 AM4281 AM4282 AM4283
AM4284 AM4285
Item AUDIO VIDEO CONNECTORS
AM4280 connector - jack 3.5
AM4281 connector - RCA x 2
AM4269R connector - RCA x 2 - to solder
AM4282 connector - HD15
AM4283 RCA x 3 connector
AM4284 HDMI connector
AM4285 USB connector
Item DIMMER
AM5702
A5702
rotary dimmer - built-in two way switch - MOS-FET
tech. - built-in fuse 60-500 W  230 Va.c.
AM5706 rotary dimmer 100 - 500 W  230 Va.c.
AM4406
A4406C
rotary dimmer  50 - 300 W  127 Va.c./50-600 W
230 Va.c.
AM5704 touch dimmer 50 - 500 W   127 Va.c./50 - 1000 W
230 Va.c.
AM5710 touch dimmer output 0 - 10 V with electronic
protection - 2 modules
AM5713 universal dimmer (resistive – inductive, capacitive,
fluorescent compact and dimmer LEDs)
- 150/200/400 W with electronic protection
- 2 modules
NOTE: to choose the dimmer according to the technical features,  see the table below
ELECTRONIC CONTROL
AM5704AM5706AM5702
Loads managed
Item Type Range
(Va.c.)
Supply std Incandescents
and halogens
Halogens with
ferromagnetic
transormer
Halogens with
electronic
transformer
Dimmerable
compact
fluorescents
Dimmerable
LED lamps
Fluorescents
with 0÷10 V
ballast
AM5702
A5702
Resistive 230
50
230 Va.c. 60 ÷ 500 W
AM5706 Resistive 230
50 ÷ 60
230 Va.c. 100 ÷ 500 W
AM4406
A4406C
Resistive 100 ÷ 240
50 ÷ 60
230 Va.c.